Agenda Date
February 24, 2025

March 10, 2025
March 10, 2025

March 24, 2025

Member of Council Agenda ltem

Doug Kellum
Dave Johnston
Allan Rothwell

Dave Johnston

Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest 2025 Page 1

8.2,9.1.1,
171

9.22,17.1
9.22,17.1

12.4,17.1

Reason

Applicant is related to Deputy Mayor Kellum.

Officer of a Corporation that owns land assessed on the Burnett
Drain
Officer of a Corporation that owns land assessed on the Burnett
Drain
Officer of a Corporation that owns land assessed on the Burnett
Drain



